From
July 15.

1.

BANK FOR FOREIGN TRADE OF THE USSR
Commercial Department

Price - List

for NICKEL AND BRONZE 'COINS

Sets of Coins of the U.S.S.R.

1957 Mintage (5,10,15,20 Kopecks)

1961

1562
1964
1965

1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971

1972

"

"

I1.

(172,3,5110’15 ,20y50 KopeCkS
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,%,5,10,15,20 Kopecks)

(1,2,50 Kopecks and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,%,5,10,15,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(172’3$5910915y20750 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(192’395310915,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,%,5,10,15,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2s395910915,20,50 KOpeCkS
and 1 Rouble)

(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 Kopecks
and 1 Rouble) costs

Jubilee Coins

1 Rouble of 1965 "20th Anniversary of the

Victory in World War II"

Set of Coims of 1967 "50th Anniversary of

the Soviet State"

(10,15,20,50 Kopecks and 1 Rouble)

1 Rouble of 1970 "100 Years From the Day

of the Birth of V.I. Lenin"

Two 1 Rouble Commemorating the Centenary of

the Birthday of V.I. Lenin
(in souvenir packing)

Us

Us
Us
UsS

Us
Us
s
US
UsS
Us
Us

Us

Us

Us

Us

2-45

10-00
2-45
2-75

4-90
4-90
4-90
4-90
4-90

6-50

- 4-90

6-00

4-00

2-15

4-60




