## BANK FOR FOREIGN TRADE OF THE USSR Commercial Department

## Price - List

## for NICKEL AND BRONZE COINS

## 1. Sets of Coins of the U.S.S.R.

					-		
	1957 Mir	tage (5,10,15,20 Kopecks	)	US	\$	2-45	
	1961	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks ouble)	US		10-00	
A STATE OF THE STA	1962	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20 Kop	ecks)	US	\$	2-45	
	1964	(1,2,50 Kopecks and 1	Rouble)	US	\$	2-75	
	1965	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks ouble)	US	\$	4-90	
	1966	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks ouble)	US	\$	4-90	
	1967	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R		US	\$6	4-90	
	1968	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks	US	\$	4-90	
	1969	(1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks ouble)	US	\$	4-90	
	1970	" (1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R		US	\$	6-50	
	1971	" (1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R		US	\$	4-90	
From July 15,	1972	" (1,2,3,5,10,15,20,50 and 1 R	Kopecks costs	US	\$	6-00	
II. Jubilee Coins							
	l Rouble	of 1965 "20th Anniversa	ry of the			-	_
	Victory in World War II"		US	\$	1-60		
Set of Coins of 1967 "50th Anniversary of the Soviet State"							
	(10,15,20,50 Kopecks and 1 Rouble)		US	\$	4-00		
	1 Roubl	of 1970 "100 Years From of the Birth of		us		2-15	
	Two 1 R	uble Commemorating the C the Birthday o (in souvenir p	of V.I. Lenin	US	\$	4-60	